1SF | Maajid-e-Basheer

/\

1444 H | 2023 ~ First day of Ramadan Wed, 22-Mar-2023
* Note: All Islamic dates are based on local moonsighting. Calculation Fajr = 18 and Isha = 15 Iftaar = 2 min delay after sunset
IO
1 22-Mar | Wed 5:11 6:46 | 12:54 | 4:19 7:02 8:18 eie) e Go oy
2 23-Mar | Thu 5:10 6:44 12:53 4:19 7:03 8:19 el
> 3 24-Mar_| Fri 508 | 642 | 1253 | 420 | 7:.04 | 820 | made intention for
5 4 25-Mar | Sat 5:06 6:41 12:53 4:21 7:05 8:21 tomorrow’s fast, in the
E 5 26-Mar | Sun 5:04 6:39 12:52 4:21 7:07 8:23 month of Ramadhan.
o 6 27-Mar | Mon 5:02 6:37 12:52 4:22 7:08 8:24
‘>’.’ 7 28-Mar | Tue 5:00 6:35 12:52 4:22 7:09 8:25 =————————————
< 8 29-Mar | Wed 4:58 6:34 | 12:51 | 423 7:10 8:26 Duaa to Break Fast
9 30-Mar | Thu 4:56 6:32 12:51 4:23 7:11 8:28 4
10 31-Mar_| Fri 454 | 630 | 1251 | 424 | 7112 | 8:29 Sl 5 ila Al LG
. 11 01-Apr | Sat 4:52 6:29 12:51 4:24 7:13 8:30 e 5_&5)4 elile 4
@ 12 02-Apr | Sun 4:50 6:27 12:50 4:25 7:14 8:32 &yl JsJ)
T 13 03-Apr | Mon 4:48 6:25 12:50 4:25 7:16 8:33 O Allah f "
> 14 04-Apr | Tue 4:46 6:23 | 12:50 | 4:26 7:17 8:34 an, foryou Fhave
0] fasted and have faith in
& 15 05-Apr_| Wed 444 | 622 | 1249 | 426 | 7:18 | 8:36 you and have total trust
Q 16 06-Apr | Thu 4:42 6:20 | 12:49 | 426 7:19 8:37 in you and with what you
E's 17 07-Apr | Fri 4:40 6:18 12:49 4:27 7:20 8:38 have provided do |
¢>q 18 08-Apr | Sat 4:38 6:17 12:49 4:27 7:21 8:40 breakfast.
é 19 09-Apr | Sun 4:36 6:15 12:48 4:28 7:22 8:41 _—
20 10-Apr | Mon 4:34 6:13 12:48 4:28 7:23 8:43 Duaa After Breaking
> 21 11-Apr | Tue 4:32 6:12 12:48 4:29 7:24 8:44 Fast
o 22 12-Apr | Wed 4:30 6:10 12:47 4:29 7:26 8:45 L
< 23 13-Apr_| Thu 428 | 6:08 | 12:47 | 4:29 | 7:27 | 847 iy 5 Lalall G
S 24 14-Apr | Fri 4:26 6:07 | 12:47 | 430 7:28 8:48 ST &g G
<Zt 25 15-Apr | Sat 4:24 6:05 12:47 4:30 7:29 8:50 A‘:G\;LES}
E 26 16-Apr | Sun 4:22 6:04 12:47 4:31 7:30 8:51
W 27 17-Apr | Mon 4:20 6:02 | 12:46 | 4:31 7:31 8:52 Thirst is quenched,
o 28 18-Apr | Tue 418 | 6:00 | 12:46 | 431 | 7:32 | 854 Jerves are sated, and
> 29 19-Apr | Wed 416 | 559 | 12:46 | 432 | 733 | 855 @ witing, the rewar
< is assured.
a 30 20-Apr | Thu 4:14 5:57 12:46 4:32 7:35 8:57

Ilgama Timing

1t05 03/22 to 03/26 5:35 1:00 5:30 Sunset 8:45
6to 12 03/27 to 04/02 55285 1:00 5:30 Sunset 8:45
1310 19 04/03 to 04/09 5:10 1:00 5:45 Sunset 9:00
20 to 26 04/10 to 04/16 5:00 1:00 5:45 Sunset 9:00
27 to 30 04/17 to 04/20 4:45 1:00 5:45 Sunset 9:15

RAMADAN PROGRAMS ZAKAT-UL-FITR

e Daily Community Iftaar / Dinner — join with your families A f Kat-ul-fitr i
e AFIll Ramadhan Program from 4:45-6:45 PM (Weekends Only). Open for all community kids mount for zakat-ul-fitr is

e Zakat/Fitra collection & disbursement to the needy families in the community estimated to be $10 per
person and must be paid

Ramadhan Sponsor Day Amount: $1000 / day or 1-part at $250 or any amount (can’t be Zakat money) before the Eid-Salat.



1SF | Maajid-e-Basheer
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1444 H | 2023 ~ First day of Ramadan Thu, 23-Mar-2023
* Note: All Islamic dates are based on local moonsighting. Calculation Fajr = 18 and Isha = 15 Iftaar = 2 min delay after sunset
o e ) - R
1 23-Mar Thu 5:10 6:44 12:53 4:19 7:03 8:19 s AR
2 24-Mar Fri 5:08 6:42 12:53 4:20 7:04 8:20 el S
z; 3 25-Mar Sat 5:06 6:41 12:53 4:21 7:05 8:21 | made intention for
ﬁ 4 26-Mar Sun 5:04 6:39 12:52 4:21 7:07 8:23 tomorrow’s fast, in the
E 5 27-Mar Mon 5:02 6:37 12:52 4:22 7:08 8:24 month of Ramadhan.
o 6 28-Mar Tue 5:00 6:35 12:52 4:22 7:09 8:25
Q 7 29-Mar Wed 4:58 6:34 12:51 4:23 7:10 8:26 s
‘Q‘ 8 30-Mar Thu 4:56 6:32 12:51 4:23 711 8:28 Duaa to Break Fast
9 31-Mar Fri 4:54 6:30 12:51 4:24 7:12 8:29 4
10 01-Apr Sat 4:52 629 | 12:51 4:24 7:13 8:30 Sl &y 5 &iala Sl &l
- 11 02-Apr Sun 4:50 6:27 12:50 4:25 7:14 8:32 UJ:.X 3 \_\E)J JJ:_j
& 12 03-Apr Mon 4:48 6:25 12:50 4:25 7:16 8:33 &y &)
T 13 04-Apr Tue 4:46 6:23 12:50 4:26 717 8:34 O Allah f "
> 14 05-Apr | Wed 4:44 6:22 | 12:49 | 4:26 7:18 8:36 an, foryou Fhave
0] fasted and have faith in
g 15 06-Apr Thy 4:42 6:20 12:49 4:26 7:19 8:37 you and have total trust
L 16 07-Apr Fri 4:40 6:18 12:49 4:27 7:20 8:38 in you and with what you
3 17 08-Apr Sat 4:38 6:17 12:49 4:27 7:21 8:40 have provided do |
¢>q 18 09-Apr Sun 4:36 6:15 12:48 4:28 7:22 8:41 breakfast.
<Dt 19 10-Apr Mon 4:34 6:13 12:48 4:28 7:23 8:43 _—
20 11-Apr Tue 4:32 6:12 12:48 4:29 7:24 8:44 Duaa After Breaking
- 21 12-Apr Wed 4:30 6:10 12:47 4:29 7:26 8:45 Fast
] 22 13-Apr Thu 4:28 6:08 12:47 4:29 7:27 8:47 L
E 23 14-Apr | Fri 426 | 607 | 12:47 | 430 | 7:28 | 848 clig 5 Lalall Cabd
o 24 15-Apr Sat 4:24 6:05 12:47 4:30 7:29 8:50 DAY Gy (59 all
Z 25 16-Apr Sun 4:22 6:04 12:47 4:31 7:30 8:51 il L)
E 26 17-Apr Mon 4:20 6:02 12:46 4:31 7:31 8:52
W 27 18-Apr | Tue 4:18 6:00 12:46 | 4:31 7:32 8:54 Thirst is quenched,
o 28 19-Apr | Wed | 416 | 559 | 12:46 | 432 | 733 | 855 Jerves are sated, and
> 29 20-Apr | Thu | 414 | 557 | 12:46 | 432 | 7:35 | 857 @ witing, the rewar
< is assured.
a 30 21-Apr Fri 4:12 5:56 12:45 4:32 7:36 8:58

Ilgama Timing

1to4 03/23 to 03/26 5:35 1:00 5:30 Sunset 8:45
5to 11 03/27 to 04/02 55285 1:00 5:30 Sunset 8:45
1210 18 04/03 to 04/09 5:10 1:00 5:45 Sunset 9:00
19 to 25 04/10 to 04/16 5:00 1:00 5:45 Sunset 9:00
26 to 30 04/17 to 04/21 4:45 1:00 5:45 Sunset 9:15

RAMADAN PROGRAMS ZAKAT-UL-FITR

e  Daily Community Iftaar / Dinner — join with your families A £ Kat-ul-fitr i
e AFIll Ramadhan Program from 4:45-6:45 PM (Weekends Only). Open for all community kids mountior zakat-u-titr 1s

e Zakat/Fitra collection & disbursement to the needy families in the community estimated to be $10 per
person and must be paid

Ramadhan Sponsor Day Amount: $1000 / day or 1-part at $250 or any amount (can’t be Zakat money) before the Eid-Salat.



